List-3 NATIONAL GANDHI MUSEUM
RAJGHAT,NEW DELHI - 110002

AUDIO GROUP - C
As on 28.4.2014
List of the Patriotic Songs, Bhajans, Instrumental Music & Prayers
S.No. Details of Programme Duration Language Magnetic Tapes Audio CD Singer's/
(Title) Packet. Tape Cassettes Narrator’s Name
No. No No.
1. a. Hari Tum Haro Jan Ki 3M Hindi 136 MGTS2246 - -- Athavale
b. Bhagavod Gita 3M Sanskrit
2. a. Bhagavod Gita 4M Sanskrit 133,134 MGTS2247 — — Athavale
b. Hari Tum Haro Jan Ki 3M40S Hindi Shanta
¢. Sumiran Kar Le Mere AM Hindi Bani Konra
d. Prabhu Ji Tu Mera Pran 3M15S Hindi Lakshmi Sankar
3. a. Subha Masrif ™ Urdu 137,138 MGTS2703 - ---- -
b. O Tara Jo Zamin Par SM Hindi - -
c. Ajib Tareh Se O M Hindi - -
d. Desh Ko Kaise Ghulami SM Hindi - -
e. O TaraJo Zamin Par SM Hindi - -
4. Sarva Dharma Prarthana 12M Sanskrit 18 MGTS9102 - - -
Urdu
English
Pali
5. Sarva Dharma Prarthana 10M Sanskrit 15 MGTS9103 - - -
Urdu
English
Pali
6. a. Sarva Dhama Prarthana 19M Sanskrit 6 MGTS9104 - - -
Urdu
English
Pali
b. Yeh Benti Raghu Bir Gosain Hindi



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

a. Gujarati Bhajan

b. Deen Bhuvandra Andar
c. Ya Hom Kareene

d. Shur Sangam Ram Ko
e. Hari Nam Marg

a. Man Lago Mero Yar
b. Vishnav Jan To Tene Kahiye
c. Sab Ke Lie Khula Hai

Favourite Songs of Bapu,
rendered by YMCA Rabigitika
and Gandharva Mahavidyalaya
(21 Songs)

Patriotic Songs from Films
(Eight Songs)

Gazals from Films (Eight Songs)

a. Jayte Jayte Satya Meva Jayte
b. Vatan Ki Raha Main

c. Kar Chale Ham

d. Apni Azadi Ko

e. Sarfaroshi Ki Tamanna

f. Chhoro Kal Ki Baten

a. Bet Gayee Deen Hari Bhajan
b. Vaishnav Jan To Tene

c. Kahe La Ratna Ram

d. Kanha Kunj Gali Main

e. Balmiki Jai Jai Sat Guru

f. Ao Sab Bhai Valmiki

g. Hari Tum Haro Jan Ka

h. Darsan Do Bhagwan

a. Yug Ki Jarta Ke Khilaf
b. Ek Chandra Ek Surya
c. Karna Hai Nirman

d. Ek Jagat Ki Dharti

a. Bharat Ki Santan Hain
b. Ek Jagat Ki Dharti

a. Nam Japan Keyun Char Diya
b. Dashrath Nandan Ram Ram
¢. Aur Naihi Kuch Kam Ke
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a. Sarvadhrama Prarthana

b. Aya Hun Darbar

Mira Bhajan (18 Bhajan)

a. Nand Nand Nandena Sawari
b. Piya Kaise Gayee Akale

c. Maya Re Girdhar Gopal

d. Mera Sawra Girdhari

e. Mai Maro Sukh Nam Dinana
f. Ho Ji Hari Prit Gaye Neha

g. Nid Na Awba Kanhia Bina

h. Sawrore Mari Prit Niva do Ji
a. Bhaja Mane Ram Charan Deen
b. Govind Govind Ati Anand

¢. Har Desh Main Tu Her Besh
Gazals & Filmi Geet

a. Sanskrit Stuti Path, Geeta Path
b. Hindi Prathna

¢. Vaishnev Jan
d. Sanskrit

Azadi Ki Kahani

Meera Bhajan

Kranti Geet

Hum Ek Hai

Bhajan Anand

Mahatma Gandhi (Bhajan)

All Time Greats- Patriotic Songs

I.N.A.Songs-Instumental
& Jana Gana
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Asha Bhosle
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Mohd. Rafi

Ram Singh



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Chalo Delhi
Bhajans from Films (Part-II)

Bhajans from Films

Pushpanjali

Bhajan Arpan

Tere Bharose Nandlal
Hari Ka Dhyan Laga Man
Kabir Bhajan Mala

Narsi Mehta

Raga Jait

Palas Kafi Dhun

Ustad Bismilla Khan
Shrimad Bhagavad Geeta
The Bhagavad Geeta

The Bhagavad Geeta

The Bhagavad Geeta

The Bhagavad Geeta

Bapu Ki Amar Kahani

Aie Mere Pyaare Vatan
Bapu Ke Priya Bhajan

An Audio Book The Story of My
Experiments with Truth

Gandhi Katha (MP-3)

Gandhi Katha in 10 CDs

IH

IH

IH

IH

IH

IH

IH

IH

IH

IH

IH

IH

IH

IH

IH

IH

IH

IH

IH

IH

1H40M

TH

Hindi
Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
English
Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi
Hindi

English

Gujarati

Hindi

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Mumtaz Husain
Mahendra Kpoor

Gita Datt,
Mohd. Rafi

Hari Om Saran
Lata

Mohd. Rafi
Mohd. Rafi
Gayanendra Das
Purshotam Das
Hari Prasand
Rvi Shankar
Ustad Bismilla

Lata

Asha Bhosle
Mohd. Rafi

Anuradha Podwal

Kamal Barot

Shekhar Kapur
Nandita Das

Narayan Desai
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54. Gandhi Katha in 8 CDs — Gujarati
in (1-20 parts)
55. Gandhi Katha (MP-3) - Gujarati
(Vichar, Dhun, Bhajan)
56. Gandhi Katha (Mp-3) --- Hindi
(Vichar, Dhun, Bhajan)
57. Ekla Chalo Re & other Bengali 60M Bengali
Patriotic Songs
58. Gandhi Prerit Sarvdharm -Samnavya 60M Hindi
Prarthana
Total Duration =  45H27M
Detail :-
S.No. Item No. of Pkts. Duration
1. Magnetic Tapes 24 8H39M
2. Audio Tapes 29 27H14M
02 2H
3. CD 08 8H40M

- - - 4 Narayan Desai

- - --- 5 Narayan Desai

— — -— 6 Narayan Desai

- - 52 - RabindranathTagore
-— - 53 7 e

Where Kept

Art Gallery Shelf — I (205)

Wooden Almirah of Curator/Keeper’s Room (S. No.- 24-51)
Art Gallery Shelf-1(205) (S. No.- 51-53)

Art Gallery Shelf-I (205)



